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No Name 1. 2, 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. AVLYST! 10. 11. 12, 13.runde-PDGA- 14. 15.runde 16. 17. 18. 19. Siste Total
runderunderunderunderunderunderunderunde9. runderunderunderunde  sanksjonert runde - runderunderunderunderunde -
PARGOLF - Gul - Gul - Gul Pargolf
MED pa gul
TILFELDIG
PARTNER
96 Kjetil Evensen 32 24 56
96 Espen Strandvik Skjellerud 56 56
99 Thomas Blomberg 16 39 55
100Jergen Bryhn Myhre 54 54
101Einar Bronken 50 50
101Halvor Tjgntveit, Fredrik Barclay Nitter 50 50
101Niklas Westbye, Mia Louise Weideborg 50 50
101julie Molvik Bge, Markus Lindberg 50 50
105Truls Stenberg 48 48
106Hakon Slutds 3 43 46
107Amund Holtklimpen 19 21 3 43
108Fredrik Hansen 42 42
108Julie Molvik Bge 21 14 7 42
108Lasse Sevaldsen, Jargen Schjglberg 42 42
108Sture Lokken 14 28 42
108Fredrik Barclay Nitter, Erik Pedersen 42 42
1130le Edvard Andersen 19 21 40
114Kristian Bryhn Myhre 36 36
114Simen Kristoffersen 36 36
114Adrian Leren 36 36
117Nicholas Kappelslaen, Jergen Schjglberg 33 33
118Trond Haukassveen, Sture Lekken 32 32
118Mia Louise Weideborg, Andreas Bleka 32 32
120Kjetil Evensen, Christoffer Henningsen 28 28
121Trym Brattrud Borgen 4 7 16 27
122Steinar Thorud 26 26
122Erland Lien Einbu 26 26
124Magnus Brenden 25 25
125Tina Kvale 24 24
126Syver Sagdalen 23 23
127Simen Lundgaard Kjeerstad, Trym Brattrud Borgen 22 22
127Vidar Semme, Erik Pedersen 22 22
129Lina Engen 21 21
129Tom Bjgrnsletten, Fredrik Rgnning 21 21
129Thomas Breein, Trym Brattrud Borgen 21 21
132Halvard Riis-Torp 13 6 19
132Christer Engh 19 19
134Emil Myhre 15 15
134N;jal Annstein Edvardsen 5 10 15
134Ludvig Velta 15 15
137Amund Holtberget @verli 14 14
138Lars @vrebg 11 11
138Arne Bgrke, Trym Simensen Nerem 11 11
138Niklas Johansen, Eskil Hov 11 11
138Fredrik Nordby 11 11
142Eskil Hov 7 7
143Timmi Danielsen 6 6
143Hakon Svegarden 6 6
143Georg Hest, Audun Benjaminsen 6 6
146Njal Annstein Edvardsen, Steffen Stensby 5 5
147)ostein Plassen 4 4
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71 67 69 70 65 67 73 75 68 72 65 71 59 59 56

1 Andreas Bleka 69 1076
2 Sander Rgnning Dahl 65 68 70 73 69 85 69 73 69 66 68 76 62 116 65 1094
3 Erik Pedersen 71 74 74 77 73 65 73 71 76 76 72 56 59 917
4 Tom Bjgrnsletten 77 73 71 72 77 72 72 71 66 69 60 63 843
5 Niklas Johansen 66 76 76 75 74 69 72 70 69 68 64 97 876
6 Joakim Brenne 61 60 66 69 67 56 65 69 64 53 53 683
7 Kristoffer Fagersand 64 69 64 66 66 67 64 64 101 54 67 746
8 Thomas Braein 73 75 75 71 77 74 74 74 65 57 715
9 Christoffer Henningsen 81 134 88 85 89 79 88 103 79 57 883
10 Lars Pavenstadt 70 68 71 71 71 74 69 66 59 619
11 Kristoffer Jevne Bakken 75 72 75 76 84 78 58 59 63 640
11 Kristoffer Jevne Bakken 75 72 75 76 84 78 58 59 63 640
13 Nicholas Kappelslden 73 77 76 76 73 70 78 73 66 662
14 Matilde Dvergedal 79 80 85 74 75 78 64 62 57 654
15 Mats Bergmo Bjgrnsletten 67 67 66 74 70 59 57 65 525
16 Trond Haukéssveen 70 73 79 73 74 67 59 57 552
16 Trond Haukassveen 70 73 79 73 74 67 59 57 552
18 Fredrik Barclay Nitter 83 75 84 85 78 70 64 59 598
18 Fredrik Barclay Nitter 83 75 84 85 78 70 64 59 598
20 Mia Louise Weideborg 100 96 85 87 94 95 96 70 723
21 Halvor Tjgntveit 64 61 65 63 68 60 64 445
22 Eskil Auestad 71 68 71 70 61 57 60 458
23 Vegard Bakken 67 80 67 67 71 59 56 467
24 Jon Kvisberglien 70 69 66 53 56 56 370
24 Jon Kvisberglien 70 69 66 53 56 56 370
26 Glenn Mikkelsen 74 70 71 72 58 61 406
26 Glenn Mikkelsen 74 70 71 72 58 61 406
28 Markus Lindberg 85 78 83 82 63 58 449
28 Markus Lindberg 85 78 83 82 63 58 449
30 Eirik Skjeggestad Dale 83 74 82 78 76 76 469
30 Eirik Skjeggestad Dale 83 74 82 78 76 76 469
32 Lasse Sevaldsen 75 69 68 54 56 322
33 Henrik Eineteig Wedum 71 69 71 63 57 331
34 Arne Barke 95 87 75 71 68 396
34 Arne Barke 95 87 75 71 68 396
36 Andreas Granum 87 77 75 79 100 418
37 Vetle Salvesen 58 52 46 55 211
38 Anders Haflan 63 64 62 61 250
38 Erik Kvisberglien 72 59 59 60 250
40 Isak Skari 68 69 62 74 273
41 Tom Egil Engen 76 66 60 65 267
42 Markus Frislid 78 78 63 63 282
43 Eirik Johansen 56 59 58 173
44 Ole Tom Eriksen 66 60 61 187
44 Ole Tom Eriksen 66 60 61 187
46 Fredrik Owren 59 65 64 188
47 Mathias Svegarden 65 66 66 197
48 Steffen Stensby 68 59 62 189
49 Johannes Willassen 63 70 67 200
50 Fredrik Stenersen 70 65 67 202
51 Christoffer Robale 63 73 68 204
52 Espen Smelien 74 76 60 210
53 Amund Holtklimpen 74 70 75 219
54 Hallvard Sollien 80 8l 66 227
55 Chriss Selstad 91 80 75 246
56 Julie Molvik Bge 84 85 73 242
57 Trym Brattrud Borgen 95 93 87 275
58 Hans Bjgrnsgaard 59 61 120
59 Anders Haugen 59 65 124
60 Vebjorn Havn Evensen 66 61 127
61 Trym Simensen Nerem 59 61 120
62 Simen Lundgaard Kjeerstad 71 59 130
62 Simen Lundgaard Kjeerstad 71 59 130
64 Jon Anders Sollien 75 63 138
65 Lasse Lovli 65 78 143
66 Tobias Ottersen 76 70 146
67 Simen Brenden 74 68 142
68 Terje Sorheim 76 73 149
69 Ole Edvard Andersen 74 70 144
70 Thomas Blomberg 80 74 154
71 Sture Lgkken 79 78 157
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71
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
82
82
82
85
86
86
88
88
88
88
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
103
103
107
108
108
110
111
111
111
114
114
116
117
118
119
119
119
122
122
122
122
126
126
126
129
129
129
132
133
134
134
134
137
138
139
140
141
141

Roger Opsahlhagen
Kjetil Evensen 82
Njal Annstein Edvardsen

Halvard Riis-Torp 98
Hakon Slutds 133 71
Thomas Blomberg, Joakim Brenne

Eskil Auestad, Simen Hansen Beite

Lars Pavenstadt, Syver Sagdalen

Matilde Dvergedal, Lasse Sevaldsen

Ole Tom Eriksen, Andreas Bleka

Mats Bergmo Bjgrnsletten, Trond Hauk3ssveen
Tom Bjgrnsletten, Vetle Salvesen

Jon Kvisberglien, Christer Engh

Anders Haflan, Sture Lokken

Jon Kvisberglien, Trym Simensen Nerem

Vetle Salvesen, Syver Sagdalen

Julie Molvik Bge, Markus Lindberg

Halvor Tjgntveit, Fredrik Barclay Nitter

Niklas Westbye

Niklas Westbye, Mia Louise Weideborg

Ole Raun, Joakim Brenne

Markus Lindberg, Thomas Blomberg

Nicholas Kappelslen, Glenn Mikkelsen

Nicholas Kappelsl&en, Jergen Schjglberg

Kjetil Evensen, Christoffer Henningsen

Eskil Auestad, Tobias Eriksen

simen kjeerstad

Mats Bergmo Bjgrnsletten, Matilde Dvergedal
Simen Lundgaard Kjeerstad, Trym Brattrud Borgen
Ole Tom Eriksen, Fredrik Stenersen

Vidar Semme, Erik Pedersen

Krister Flobergseter

Vegard Bakken, Christoffer Henningsen

Sander Rgnning Dahl, Lars Pavenstadt

Kristoffer Fagersand, Geir Johansen

Arne Bgrke, Trym Simensen Nerem

Lasse Sevaldsen, Jgrgen Schjglberg

Fredrik Barclay Nitter, Erik Pedersen

Jorgen Schijglberg

Mia Louise Weideborg, Andreas Bleka

Trond Haukassveen, Sture Lokken

Mats Toppen

Tom Bjgrnsletten, Fredrik Renning

Thomas Braein, Trym Brattrud Borgen

Niklas Johansen, Eskil Hov

Emiil Klgvvik

Torstein Wingestad

Stian Skogvoll 68
Jim Stian Hansen

Sverre Bang Steeng

Truls Stenberg 69
Lucas brenden

Vidar Losvik

Nj&l Annstein Edvardsen, Steffen Stensby

Fredrik Brenne Karlsson

Vidar Snekkersveen

Fredrik P Johansen

Christian Ness

Rune Leistad

Nicolai Laseth

Martin Dahlen

Sveinung Kalrud

Jorgen Bryhn Myhre

Einar Bronken

Kristian Bryhn Myhre

Espen Strandvik Skjellerud

Georg Hest, Audun Benjaminsen

Fredrik Hansen

Lars @vrebg

Steinar Thorud

Erland Lien Einbu

OISC GOLF
METRIX

93
99
64
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
74
76
78

67

70

78

81
79

56
56

57
58
58

60
56
60

60

61
61
61
61

62
62
59
64
64

65

65

66
62

68
68

69
69

70

71
71

75

73

Lillehammer Frisbee Onsdagsgolf 2024 + 21.11.2024 14:36 (5)

78 79

53

47
48
48
49
49
50
50
50
51

53
53

53

54
55

56

56

58

71

157
163
172
197
204
47
48
48
49
49
50
50
50
51
56
56
53
53
53
53
57
58
58
54
55
60
56
60
56
60
56
61
61
61
61
58
62
62
59
64
64
64
65
65
66
62
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
73
74
74
74
75
71
76
73
78
78
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143
144
145
145
147
147
149
149
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158

Magnus Brenden
Eskil Hov

Simen Kristoffersen
Adrian Leren
Christer Engh
Amund Holtberget @verli
Lina Engen

Tina Kvéle

Fredrik Nordby
Syver Sagdalen
Emil Myhre

Ludvig Velta
Jostein Plassen
Timmi Danielsen
Hékon Svegérden

Lasse Lefty

87

106

OISC GOLF
METRIX

81
81
83
84
84
85
88
88
122

Lillehammer Frisbee Onsdagsgolf 2024 + 21.11.2024 14:36 (6)

83

97

79

75

87

79
75
81
81
83
83
84
84
85
87
88
88
87
97
106
DNF
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Lillehammer Frisbee Onsdagsgolf 2024 + 21.11.2024 14:36 (7)

%
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